
Brighter Days Festival 
2024 Entertainment and Events 
*SUBJECT TO CHANGE

 

SUNDAY 10 MARCH
TIME

8:00 am

10:00 am

12:30 - 3:30 pm

TIME
9:00 am

10:00 am

10:30 am

10:00 - 2:00 pm

12:30 pm

1.00 pm

2:00 pm

3.00 pm  

4:15 pm

4:45 pm

6:00 pm

6:30 pm

7:30 pm

8:00 - 10:00 pm

RANDY'S JUNKYARD ACTION SHOW 3

BOOM CRASH OPERA

SCREAMIN' EAGLES with MAHALIA BARNES

RAFFLE DRAW 

ROSS WILSON

GATES OPEN
ALL DAY ATTRACTIONS                                      

Brighter Days Tents open all day for event registrations, 
raffle & merchandise sales. 

CONNECTED CIRCUS, KIDS ZONE, FOOD COURT & VENDORS   

EVENT PRESENTATIONS 
including Cash Lucky Door prizes

BOB 'BONGO' STARKIE'S SKYHOOKS SHOW

PIONEER PARK 

WHITER DAYS - LADIES DAY OUT
* THE PAVILION

THE AMAZING CHASE

BIKE & CAR SHOW 'N SHINE
Judging commences

BUSKING BONANZA 
Food Court Stage

RANDY'S JUNKYARD ACTION SHOW 1

CHARITY PRESENTATION / AUCTIONS

BIKE & CAR SHOW 'N SHINE                             
 Registrations open                                                                                                                                   

BRIGHTER DAYS PRECINCT

BRIGHTSTARS

RANDY'S JUNKYARD ACTION SHOW 2 


