Brighter Days Festival 2024 Entertainment and Events

*SUBJECT TO CHANGE



SUNDAY 10 MARCH

TIME	PIONEER PARK
8:00 am	BIKE & CAR SHOW 'N SHINE Registrations open
10:00 am	BIKE & CAR SHOW 'N SHINE Judging commences
12:30 - 3:30 pm	WHITER DAYS - LADIES DAY OUT * THE PAVILION

TIME	BRIGHTER DAYS PRECINCT
9:00 am	GATES OPEN ALL DAY ATTRACTIONS Brighter Days Tents open all day for event registrations, raffle & merchandise sales. CONNECTED CIRCUS, KIDS ZONE, FOOD COURT & VENDORS
10:00 am	THE AMAZING CHASE
10:30 am	RANDY'S JUNKYARD ACTION SHOW 1
10:00 - 2:00 pm	BUSKING BONANZA Food Court Stage
12:30 pm	RANDY'S JUNKYARD ACTION SHOW 2
1.00 pm	EVENT PRESENTATIONS including Cash Lucky Door prizes
2:00 pm	BRIGHTSTARS
3.00 pm	BOB 'BONGO' STARKIE'S SKYHOOKS SHOW
4:15 pm	RANDY'S JUNKYARD ACTION SHOW 3
4:45 pm	ROSS WILSON
6:00 pm	RAFFLE DRAW
6:30 pm	BOOM CRASH OPERA
7:30 pm	CHARITY PRESENTATION / AUCTIONS
8:00 - 10:00 pm	SCREAMIN' EAGLES with MAHALIA BARNES